
Course Name

Certificate III in Commercial Cookery

Certificate IV in Commercial Cookery

Diploma of Hospitality Management

Interpreting & Translating Courses

Course Name

Diploma of Interpreting (LOTE-English)

Advanced Diploma of Translating (Chinese)

Graduate Diploma of Management (Learning)

Hospitality Courses

Course Code

PSP50916

PSP60816

Course Code

SIT30816

SIT40516

SIT50416

Duration
(Weeks)

26

48

Tuition Fee
(Onshore)

$5,000

$7,950

Duration
(Weeks) 

52 

26 

26 

Tuition Fee
(Onshore)

$9,000

$3,500/$4,000

$3,500/$4,000

Tuition Fee
(Offshore)

$12,000

$4,000

$4,000

Tuition Fee
(Offshore)

$7,500

$11,500

Material Fee

$1,200

$1,200

$1,200

Material Fee

$300

$300

Duration
(Weeks)Course Name

Tuition Fee
(Onshore)

$200 p/w

$180 p/w

Tuition Fee
(Offshore)

$220 p/w

$200 p/w

Material Fee

$100 per level

$100 per level

English Courses

Lahore Johar Town 1  floor 258 G-4st

Tel: +92 335 4589361
Email: iwisepakistan@gmail.com
Website:iwiseeducation.com

Pakistan Office
203/365 Little Collins St, Melbourne VIC 3000, Australia
Tel:+61 431 156 829
Email: offshore@iwiseeducation.com
Website:iwiseeducation.com

Australia Office

Course Name Course Code

BSB50120

BSB50420

BSB60420

BSB40820

BSB50620

BSB60520

BSB80120

Diploma of Business

Diploma of Leadership and Management

Advanced Diploma of Leadership and Management

Certificate IV in Marketing and Communication

Diploma of Marketing and Communication

Advanced Diploma of Marketing and Communication

Duration
(Weeks)

52

52

78

52

52

78

52

Tuition Fee 
(Onshore)

$6,000

$6,000

$9,000

$6,000

$6,000

$9,000

$10,000

Tuition Fee
(Offshore)

$8,000

$8,000

$12,000

$9,000

$9,000

$12,000

$15,000

Material Fee

$300

$300

$300

$300

$300

$300

$300

English for Academic Purposes(EAP) Intermediate to Advanced 10 Weeks per level

10 Weeks per level

Business Courses

https://datum.edu.au/english-for-academic-purposeseap-intermediate-to-advanced/

