



NEWTON COLLEGE

Business Courses

Course Name	Course Code	Duration (Weeks)	Tuition Fee (Onshore)	Tuition Fee (Offshore)	Material Fee
Diploma of Business	BSB50120	52	\$6,000	\$8,000	\$300
Diploma of Leadership and Management	BSB50420	52	\$6,000	\$8,000	\$300
Advanced Diploma of Leadership and Management	BSB60420	78	\$9,000	\$12,000	\$300
Certificate IV in Marketing and Communication	BSB40820	52	\$6,000	\$9,000	\$300
Diploma of Marketing and Communication	BSB50620	52	\$6,000	\$9,000	\$300
Advanced Diploma of Marketing and Communication	BSB60520	78	\$9,000	\$12,000	\$300
Graduate Diploma of Management (Learning)	BSB80120	52	\$10,000	\$15,000	\$300

Hospitality Courses

Course Name	Course Code	Duration (Weeks)	Tuition Fee (Onshore)	Tuition Fee (Offshore)	Material Fee
Certificate III in Commercial Cookery	SIT30816	52	\$9,000	\$12,000	\$1,200
Certificate IV in Commercial Cookery	SIT40516	26	\$3,500/\$4,000	\$4,000	\$1,200
Diploma of Hospitality Management	SIT50416	26	\$3,500/\$4,000	\$4,000	\$1,200

Interpreting & Translating Courses

Course Name	Course Code	Duration (Weeks)	Tuition Fee (Onshore)	Tuition Fee (Offshore)	Material Fee
Diploma of Interpreting (LOTE-English)	PSP50916	26	\$5,000	\$7,500	\$300
Advanced Diploma of Translating (Chinese)	PSP60816	48	\$7,950	\$11,500	\$300

English Courses

Course Name	Duration (Weeks)	Tuition Fee (Onshore)	Tuition Fee (Offshore)	Material Fee
English for Academic Purposes(EAP) Intermediate to Advanced	10 Weeks per level	\$200 p/w	\$220 p/w	\$100 per level
	10 Weeks per level	\$180 p/w	\$200 p/w	\$100 per level



Pakistan Office

Lahore Johar Town 1st floor 258 G-4
Tel: +92 335 4589361
Email: iwsepakistan@gmail.com
Website: iwiseeducation.com

Australia Office

203/365 Little Collins St, Melbourne VIC 3000, Australia
Tel: +61 431 156 829
Email: offshore@iwiseeducation.com
Website: iwiseeducation.com